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Branca di BIOLOGI

    1  VITIELLO MARIATERESA                    10/01/1967  VIA DELLA RESISTENZA, II TRAV. P.CO AURE  84018 SCAFATI                     14,590
    2  MARTORA PINA                            29/08/1978  VIA TROTTA, 37                            84016 PAGANI                      13,620
    3  DI NAPOLI ROSARIA                       12/10/1966  VIA RECANATI, 30                          80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO       11,830
    4  BASSO CARLA                             08/06/1956  VIA ROMA, 28                              80054 GRAGNANO                    11,330
    5  DRAGONETTI EMILIA                       26/08/1963  VIA DE NICOLA, 162                        80040 TERZIGNO                    10,960
    6  LIGUORI LUCIA                           26/04/1970  VIA PASQUALE NASTRO, 77                   80054 GRAGNANO                    10,370
    7  SCOGNAMIGLIO ROSA                       06/02/1976  C.SO VITT. EMANUELE, 33                   80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA     10,100
    8  CUTILLO VALERIA                         10/12/1954  VIA A. FALCONE, 332  P.CO LAMARO          80127 NAPOLI                      10,000
    9  CUCCIOLLA VALERIA                       28/08/1964  I VIALE MELINA, 25                        80055 PORTICI                     10,000
   10  BILOTTA ESTER                           08/06/1965  VIA LEPANTO, 78                           80125 NAPOLI                      10,000
   11  ROTONDO PAOLA                           05/11/1960  PIAZZA FRANCESCO MUZII, 16                80129 NAPOLI                       9,470
   12  CALIENDO IRENE                          10/04/1967  VIA FAIBANO, 28                           80034 MARIGLIANO                   9,400
   13  MARTORA ANTONELLA                       25/05/1964  VIA CARLO TRAMONTANO, 56 -  P.CO MARIA    84016 PAGANI                       9,390
   14  PAOLILLO ROSSELLA                       20/03/1976  VIA SORRENTO, 6                           80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         9,340
   15  PAGLIARA IRMA                           27/05/1965  F. GIORDANI, 42                           80122 NAPOLI                       9,170
   16  SOLA MARIA ELENA                        03/07/1962  VIA S. VITO, 18                           83023 LAURO                        9,000
   17  TRANGHESE ANTONIETTA                    06/01/1962  VIA CIRCUITO, 25                          83023 LAURO                        9,000
   18  KIVEL MAZUY MANUELA                     03/11/1965  VIA FILIPPO REGA,5                        80132 NAPOLI                       9,000
   19  D'ISANTO MARINA                         08/11/1968  VIA DOMIZIANA, 11                         80078 POZZUOLI                     9,000
   20  FINAMORE EMILIANA                       07/06/1966  VIA NAPOLI, 255                           80078 NAPOLI                       9,000
   21  SPALLETTI CERNIA DANIELA                16/03/1965  VIA SAVERIO GATTO, 21                     80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   22  CAPONE SILVANA                          09/01/1967  VIA CILEA, 37                             81031 AVERSA                       9,000
   23  SAULINO ANTONIETTA                      01/06/1963  VIA GIUSEPPE GUERRA, 27                   80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        9,000
   24  MAZZARELLA CLAUDIA                      31/05/1972  VIA SANTA TERESA DEGLI SCALZI, 156/D      80135 NAPOLI                       9,000
   25  GAROFALO ANIELLO                        31/03/1961  VIA CAMILLO DE NARDIS, 23                 80127 NAPOLI                       9,000
   26  VENTRIGLIA VEGA MARIA                   09/08/1972  VIA S. D'AQUISTO, 15 - PARCO PRISMA       81100 CASERTA                      9,000
   27  MARINO GERARDO                          05/05/1976  VIA SATRIANO - PARCO " BETA 80 ", 47      84012 ANGRI                        9,000
   28  TURCO GIAMPIERO                         19/02/1964  VIA CONFALONE, 40                         80128 NAPOLI                       9,000
   29  D'AMBROSIO MARIA MADDALENA              27/05/1972  VIA LUIGI PISCETTARO, 52                  80147 NAPOLI                       9,000
   30  NARDELLI MARIA                          26/08/1976  VIA GIOVANNI CIMMINO, 14                  80025 CASANDRINO                   9,000
   31  SANNA VERONICA                          06/10/1972  VIA E. SCAGLIONE, 20                      80145 NAPOLI                       9,000
   32  PETRULLO LUCIANA                        28/12/1975  VIA CINTIA P.CO S. PAOLO ,26              80126 NAPOLI                       9,000
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   33  RUSSO OLIVIA                            04/04/1976  VIA PETRARCA,129/B                        80122 NAPOLI                       9,000
   34  PENTA DE VERA D'ARAGONA ROBERTA         03/11/1977  VIA S.DOMENICO, 24                        80127 NAPOLI                       9,000
   35  IACCARINO IDELSON PAOLA                 07/11/1973  LARGO AVELLINO, 4                         80138 NAPOLI                       9,000
   36  MESSINA PATRIZIA                        25/08/1976  VIA  DELLA REPUBBLICA, 10                 80077 CRISPANO                     9,000
   37  SORRENTINO ELENA                        08/02/1975  VIA SANT'ANTUONO , 8 BIS                  84013 CAVA DE' TIRRENI             9,000
   38  CESARANO ANTONELLA                      23/08/1977  VIA RAIOLA, 41/C                          80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      9,000
   39  CARAVELLI ANTONELLA                     01/11/1975  VIA   PASQUALE   FUSCO, 8                 80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             9,000
   40  ROVETTI ADELE                           01/12/1975  VIA PONTE DELLA PERSICA, 18/ A            80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      9,000
   41  MARANO MASSIMILIANO                     14/03/1975  VIA GIULIO PALERMO, 43                    80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   42  ANTIGNANO VALERIA                       17/02/1981  SALITA CAPODIMONTE, 87                    80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   43  FAUSTO MARIANNA                         08/10/1980  P.ZZA RISORGIMENTO, 24                    80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE               9,000
   44  PULCRANO GIOVANNA                       07/02/1976  VIA LIVORNO, 18                           80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            9,000
   45  MALANGA ANTONELLA                       11/03/1981  VIA LUIGI GUERCIO, 207                    84100 SALERNO                      9,000
   46  SPAMPANATO CARMINE                      12/04/1975  VIA E. DE FILIPPO, 12                     80030 CIMITILE                     9,000
   47  BENEDUCE MARIAROSARIA                   14/04/1973  VIA FORNARI, 4                            80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA              9,000
   48  DURATURO FRANCESCA                      23/07/1976  CORSO UMBERTO 1, 202                      80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,000
   49  FERRIGNO MADDALENA                      30/05/1979  VIA DON BOSCO, 22                         81022 CASAGIOVE                    9,000
   50  IACCIO ANNALISA                         25/12/1980  VIA SCARLATTI, 1                          84098 PONTECAGNANO FAIANO          9,000
   51  CARBONE FILOMENA                        20/01/1977  VIA SAN CIRO, 8                           80069 VICO EQUENSE                 9,000
   52  MAUTONE MARINA VINCENZA                 17/05/1983  VIA DIVISIONE SIENA I° TRAV., 5           80124 NAPOLI                       9,000
   53  SOMMA VIVIANA                           17/12/1982  VIA S. SOFIA, 25                           VICO EQUENSE                      9,000
   54  GUERRIZIO ISABELLA                      24/10/1974  2° TRAV. DI  VIA NICOLARDI, 75            80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   55  SALZA MARIA FRANCESCA                   04/04/1982  VIA DELLE MIMOSE, 28                      80056 ERCOLANO                     9,000
   56  RAIOLA ROSA                             28/07/1981  VIA COLONNE, 3                            80040 TRECASE                      9,000
   57  GELZO MONICA                            13/05/1977  TRAV. FONTANA, 18                         80061 MASSA LUBRENSE               9,000
   58  CAVALLO ANGELA                          29/05/1977  VIA  S. ROCCO, 62                         80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,000
   59  MAIELLO DANIELA                         12/04/1980  VIA BORRELLI , 13                         80040 SAN SEBASTIANO AL VESUVI     9,000
   60  GARGANO ROSALBA                         20/05/1976  VIA NUOVA LAVORATE, 208                   84087 SARNO                        9,000
   61  BOMBACE FRANCESCA                       11/07/1977  VIA DELLA TORRE, 3                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        9,000
   62  CAMPANA ANNAPAOLA                       11/08/1981  VIA BENEDETTO CROCE, 11                   84121 SALERNO                      9,000
   63  SABIA CHIARA                            28/05/1980  VIA DELLE TERME, 25                       80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      9,000
   64  LUCARIELLO ANGELA                       02/09/1973  VIALE  AUGUSTO, 140                       80125 NAPOLI                       8,830
   65  SAGGESE MARIA LUIGIA                    24/10/1970  VIA SCARLATTI, 211/E                      80127 NAPOLI                       8,420
   66  MORELLI MARIA LUISA                     09/06/1962  VIA DOMENICO FONTANA,134                  80128 NAPOLI                       8,260
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   67  ABBATE ERIKA                            14/06/1977  VIA SPARTACO, 21                          80126 NAPOLI                       8,150
   68  PANE NICOLETTA                          21/08/1962  VIA C. ROSAROLL, 31                       80139 NAPOLI                       8,000
   69  COTO IOLANDA                            18/07/1965  VIA STAZIO, 8                             80126 NAPOLI                       8,000
   70  BOZZELLI LORELLA                        29/05/1962  CORSO UMBERTO, 33                         80055 PORTICI                      8,000
   71  TRIO ROSSELLA                           22/03/1967  VIA MONTE DI DIO, 75                      80132 NAPOLI                       8,000
   72  SORRENTINO ROSANNA                      10/04/1968  VIA G. BENEDUCE, 50                       80059 TORRE DEL GRECO              8,000
   73  GENTILE MARCO                           22/09/1972  VIA COSTANTINOPOLI, 3                     80138 NAPOLI                       8,000
   74  VITALE DOMENICO                         25/06/1962  VIA LIMITONE  P.CO IL PINO                80020 CRISPANO                     8,000
   75  PICASCIA ANTONIETTA                     16/08/1973  VIA PEPPINO DE FILIPPO, 67                80010 VILLARICCA                   8,000
   76  COPPOLA ROSANNA                         07/11/1973  VIA DELLE ROSE, 25 - SC. F                80063 PIANO DI SORRENTO            8,000
   77  DE LUCA CRISTIANA                       26/04/1975  VIA TASSO, 169/C                          80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
   78  REA MARIAROSARIA                        23/10/1965  VIA PASSARIELLO, 133                      80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            8,000
   79  DI POPOLO ANNA                          19/10/1968  VIA STAFFETTA, 181/51                     80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        8,000
   80  TORIELLO MARIO                          11/08/1972  VIA ROMA, 60/C                            84091 BATTIPAGLIA                  8,000
   81  MALDESTINO DANIELA                      06/09/1966  VIA CAVOUR, 67                            80026 CASORIA                      8,000
   82  SORRENTINO ANNUNZIATA                   16/03/1966  VIA UNIVERSITA', 26                       80055 PORTICI                      8,000
   83  TORRE SERENA                            10/04/1975  VIA SEVERINO BOEZIO, 49                   80124 NAPOLI                       8,000
   84  ESPOSITO ANNALISA                       02/04/1975  VIA GIUSEPPE TROPEANO, 10                 80131 NAPOLI                       8,000
   85  STAIANO SIMONA                          26/03/1975  VIA PROV. MARINA GRANDE, 77               80073 CAPRI                        8,000
   86  ROSCETTO EMANUELA                       29/08/1974  VIA  GIUSEPPE RIBERA, 1                   80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
   87  LAMANNA VINCENZO                        18/12/1963  VIA S.GIOVANNI IN PORTA, 29               80138 NAPOLI                       8,000
   88  CIMMINO ANNARITA                        30/10/1973  VIA SALVATOR ROSA, 56                     80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        8,000
   89  PUZONE STELLA                           18/12/1973  PIAZZA AURIGEMMA, 5                       83024 MONTEFORTE IRPINO            8,000
   90  BRUNO EUGENIA MARIA                     07/12/1979  VIA RAFFAELE MORGHEN, 187                 80129 NAPOLI                       8,000
   91  PERRUOLO GIUSEPPE                       07/02/1975  VIA PIANO DI LIPPI, 1                     85042 LAGONEGRO                    8,000
   92  BELTOTTI PAOLA                          27/06/1976  VIALE EUROPA, 11                          80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      8,000
   93  STANZIONE SILVIA                        15/02/1976  VIA CASERTA, 3                            80029 SANT'ANTIMO                  8,000
   94  MANDARA TERESA                          05/02/1976  VIA ABATE CUOMO, 19                       84018 SCAFATI                      8,000
   95  DI FILIPPO SABRINA                      28/08/1974  VIA SPARANO AMEDEO, 8                     84025 EBOLI                        8,000
   96  DI CARLO ANTONELLA                      05/06/1977  VIA DEGLI OLEANDRI, 16                    80131 NAPOLI                       8,000
   97  ABATE GIOVANNA                          20/04/1979  VIA DEGLI ARANCI, 16                      84010 SANT'EGIDIO DEL MONTE AL     8,000
   98  NAPPI ANGELA                            05/10/1979  VIA  NUOVA SARNO, 293                     80036 PALMA CAMPANIA               8,000
   99  RINALDI ASSUNTA                         26/04/1980  VIA LUIGI GUERRASIO, 128                  84083 CASTEL SAN GIORGIO           8,000
  100  CARRINO RITA                            21/05/1978  VIA EDMONDO DE AMICIS, 2                  81030 SANT'ARPINO                  8,000

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

 n. 15 del  5 Marzo 2012



ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA' (Graduatorie valide per il 2012)

Page 4

  101  NASTI PAOLA                             05/08/1974  VIA G. BUONOMO, 25                        80136 NAPOLI                       8,000
  102  IERVOLINO CARMELA                       03/02/1977  VIA TORELLA MARCANTONIO, 8                80026 CASORIA                      8,000
  103  DE ROSA FELICIA                         04/10/1981  CORSO ITALIA, 60                          80032 CASAMARCIANO                 8,000
  104  LA PORTA RAFFAELE                       12/03/1976  VIA PROVINCIALE ORRIA, 10                 84070 SALENTO                      8,000
  105  POZIELLO AGNESE                         25/09/1978  SAN GIOVANNI A CAMPO, 53                  80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        8,000
  106  TAMMARO MARIA GIOVANNA                  11/12/1977  VIA MARANO PIANURA, 248 / B               80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             8,000
  107  BORRIELLO TONIA                         26/02/1981  VICINALE TRECASE, 51                      80044 OTTAVIANO                    8,000
  108  PIEMONTE MONICA                         14/10/1980  VIA CROCE ROSSA, 8                        80131 NAPOLI                       8,000
  109  BIANCONCINI ADRIANA                     01/12/1972  VIA CIMAROSA, 23                          80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
  110  AMMIRABILE MASSIMILIANO                 21/01/1980  VIA GANDHI, 14                            80019 QUARTO                       8,000
  111  MARINO SIMONA                           20/10/1977  VIA A. AUROFINO, 12                       84100 SALERNO                      8,000
  112  D'ELIA ROSSELLA                         11/11/1975  VIA GIUSEPPE ORSI, 8                      80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
  113  LEVI ANNA                               26/07/1975  VIA V. CALIENDO VICO CALITI, 3            80034 MARIGLIANO                   8,000
  114  STORINO MARIA ROSARIA                   27/10/1975  VIA S. NULLO P.CO COLLE DEGLI OSCI VILLA  80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        8,000
  115  OMBRONE DANIELA                         13/07/1980  II° TRAV. VIALE CAMAGGIO, 6               80055 PORTICI                      8,000
  116  RAIA MADDALENA                          30/04/1978  P.ZZA TRIESTE, 17                         80056 ERCOLANO                     8,000
  117  MARESCA OLGA                            15/01/1978  VIA S.S. MARTIRI, 64                      84010 SANT'EGIDIO DEL MONTE AL     8,000
  118  AVERSA FRANCESCO                        05/01/1976  VIA IOMMELLA PICCOLA, 47                  80065 SANT'AGNELLO                 8,000
  119  IOVINO IMMACOLATA                       22/06/1979  VIA ANASTASIO ROSSI, 29                   80045 POMPEI                       8,000
  120  RUSSO MARIA                             21/08/1964  VIA ANFITEATRO ,108 ANG.C.SO A.MORO, 287  81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE     7,970
  121  BRUNO MARIAPIA                          21/12/1969  CORSO CAUDINO, 163                        82011 AIROLA                       7,620
  122  MUNNO ASSUNTA                           01/02/1958  VIA FORIA, 26                             80137 NAPOLI                       7,530
  123  NOCERA ESPEDITO                         30/10/1952  VIA SAVORITO, 29                          80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      7,000
  124  NAZZARO CARMELA                         14/06/1964  VIALE MICHELANGELO, 88                    80020 CASAVATORE                   7,000
  125  CUOMO CRISTINA                          23/12/1965  VIA NICOLA DE PRISCO, 16                  80041 BOSCOREALE                   7,000
  126  CASTALDO IMMA                           04/11/1966  I TRAV. RAFFAELLO, 8                      80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            7,000
  127  GENESIO RITA                            14/05/1969  C.SO RESISTENZA 171 BIS P.CO TANIA        80011 ACERRA                       7,000
  128  LIGUORI ROSARIO                         21/08/1965  VIA A.  ROCCO, 8                          80061 MASSA LUBRENSE               7,000
  129  GAGLIARDI MARINA                        31/07/1971  VIA G. LEOPARDI, 22                       80044 OTTAVIANO                    7,000
  130  VERDINO EDOARDO                         07/08/1973  VIALE ATLANTICI, 6                        82100 BENEVENTO                    7,000
  131  D'ANTONIO ANNA MARIA ANTONIETTA         06/11/1962  VIA TERRACINA, 381                        80125 NAPOLI                       7,000
  132  SORRIENTO DANIELA                       30/03/1976  VIA DE LAUZIERES, 5                       80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        7,000
  133  ROBERTI CLAUDIA                         20/03/1977  VIA G. JANNELLI, 23                       80128 NAPOLI                       7,000
  134  PISACANE ANNA                           01/01/1975  VIA SETARI, 69                            80042 BOSCOTRECASE                 7,000
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  135  MARZULLO MARIA                          17/08/1978  VIA PAISIELLO, 1                          80010 QUARTO                       7,000
  136  PACIFICO MARIANNA                       28/01/1979  CORSO UMBERTO I°, 226                     80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             7,000
  137  QUARTUCCI VALERIA                       23/02/1979  C.SO A. LUCCI, 116                        80142 NAPOLI                       7,000
  138  MESSINA PIETRONILLA                     23/08/1981  VIA F. A. GIORDANO, 36                    80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE               7,000
  139  MANGIONE ANNA                           22/09/1980  VIA DELL'INDIPENDENZA, 14                 80012 CALVIZZANO                   7,000
  140  RICCI PATRIZIA                          16/05/1968  VIA CATEROLA, 9/B                         80073 CAPRI                        6,980
  141  PAPPALARDO GAETANA                      14/12/1954  VIA POSILLIPO, 168/E                      80123 NAPOLI                       6,620
  142  GARIPPO ANGELA                          05/11/1959  LOC SCORZO, 2                             84020 PALOMONTE                    6,530
  143  ESPOSITO MARIAROSA                      10/03/1961  CENTRO DIREZIONALE IS.C/9 - TORRE GIULIA  80143 NAPOLI                       6,440
  144  CERVASIO MARIAROSARIA                   10/05/1974  VIA VIGNA, 58                             80078 POZZUOLI                     6,230
  145  SANNA SIMONE                            25/05/1971  VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE, 340             80050 SANTA MARIA LA CARITA'       6,100
  146  CASCONE ANTONIO                         09/07/1957  PIAZZA BORRELLI, 10                       80050 SANTA MARIA LA CARITA'       6,000
  147  CONCAS CARMEN                           18/08/1964  VIA TESCIONE, 24 C/O CARAN SRL            81100 CASERTA                      6,000
  148  FLORIANO GIORGINA MARIA                 23/12/1963  VIA DEGLI ARANCI, 187                     80067 SORRENTO                     6,000
  149  SCHIANO NUNZIA                          07/07/1968  VIA DELLE TERME ROMANE,4                  80070 BACOLI                       6,000
  150  CASILLO CARMELA                         16/04/1962  VIA MAGALDI INDUSTRIE, 14                 84021 BUCCINO                      6,000
  151  LEPORE LINA                             10/06/1964  VIA GREGARIA, 77                          82020 MOLINARA                     6,000
  152  BENVENUTO EUGENIO                       24/08/1961  VIA DEL PESCATORE, 3                      80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      6,000
  153  BUCCIGROSSI VITTORIA                    17/01/1972  VIA M. BELLONA, 25  P.CO ALFA - SC. A     81100 CASERTA                      6,000
  154  ZANZI DELIA                             08/12/1972  VIA G. CAPALDO,30                         80128 NAPOLI                       6,000
  155  DI LEVA ROSARIA                         17/01/1963  VIALE MONS. LUIGI DI LIEGRO, 9/C          80045 POMPEI                       6,000
  156  GUZZO ANNUNZIATA                        04/01/1962  VIA VECCHIA SAN GENNARO, 94               80078 POZZUOLI                     6,000
  157  TAMBURRO FRANCESCO                      15/05/1959  VIA ROMA, 198                             80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             6,000
  158  CAROTENUTO ROBERTA                      24/07/1974  VIA PAOLO DE MATTEIS,25                   80144 NAPOLI                       6,000
  159  CARLEO NICOLETTA                        28/11/1960  VIA DELLA TORRE, 6                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        6,000
  160  RAPACCIUOLO LUCIANO                     31/01/1972  VIA F. CONFORTI, 12                       81025 MARCIANISE                   6,000
  161  DIESSA ANNA                             01/06/1977  VIA G. PROFUMO, 3                         80137 NAPOLI                       6,000
  162  D'ANGELO LEOPOLDO                       14/05/1967  VIA BOLZANO, 1                            80025 CASANDRINO                   6,000
  163  SCOTTO DI FREGA ANNALISA                14/01/1970  VIA GARIBALDI, 153                        80070 MONTE DI PROCIDA             6,000
  164  TEDESCHI PIERLUIGI                      06/11/1972  VIA G. ROSSINI, 37                        80128 NAPOLI                       6,000
  165  GIULIANO PAOLA                          16/04/1968  VIA CUPA CAIAFA, 3                        80122 NAPOLI                       6,000
  166  PASCARIELLO CATERINA                    22/09/1979  VIA L. D'ANDREA, 6                        81020 SAN NICOLA LA STRADA         6,000
  167  CHIANESE TERESA                         10/07/1979  VIA SIGNORELLE, 23                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        6,000
  168  IACCARINO CARMEN                        29/05/1977  VIA IOMMELLA PICCOLA, 51                  80065 SANT'AGNELLO                 6,000
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  169  FURINO GIULIA                           22/04/1980  VIA GALLUCCIO, 26                         80035 NOLA                         6,000
  170  SORRENTINO SABATO                       08/11/1980  VIA VITT. VENETO, 11                      80034 MARIGLIANO                   6,000
  171  DI GENNARO MARIANNA                     05/11/1960  VIA SCARLATTI, 209/G                      80127 NAPOLI                       5,780
  172  DI PRISCO GIOVANNA                      29/07/1970  VIA NAZIONALE, 33                         84040 CASTELNUOVO CILENTO          5,750
  173  CASILLO ROSAMARIA                       28/05/1968  VIA FERROVIA, 18                          80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        5,720
  174  MADDALUNO ANNA                          08/07/1960  VIA S. NULLO, 179                         80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,620
  175  NARDA MARIA CONCETTA                    20/12/1955  VIA CONSOLARE POMPEA "P. MACHESE" PARADI  98168 MESSINA                      5,500
  176  BERRETTONI ANGELA                       01/07/1952  VIA R. BOSCO, 27                          80069 VICO EQUENSE                 5,470
  177  AIELLO CARMELINA                        20/04/1965  VIA S. PIETRO, II TRAVERSA, 2             80147 NAPOLI                       5,350
  178  SABATINO FILOMENA                       15/06/1966  VIA A. M. DE CARLO, 23                    80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,040
  179  MANZI ROSA                              29/12/1961  VIA DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI,20                 80070 BARANO D'ISCHIA              5,000
  180  AMBROSINO BRUNELLA                      30/07/1965  VIA GIROLAMO SANTACROCE, 25               80129 NAPOLI                       5,000
  181  CARRAFIELLO MARIARITA                   23/05/1969  VIA CUPE SUPERIORE, 22                    84025 EBOLI                        5,000
  182  SALVADORI VITTORIO                      02/06/1965  PARCO COMOLA RICCI, 147                   80122 NAPOLI                       5,000
  183  BUONAVOLONTA' LUIGI                     29/05/1959  II TRAV. DANTE ALIGHIERI, 10              80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
  184  FORINO FRANCESCA                        21/12/1961  VIA IV APRILE, 4                          80144 NAPOLI                       5,000
  185  DI PALMA BALDASSARRE                    08/08/1962  VIA POZZILLO, 19                          80069 VICO EQUENSE                 5,000
  186  PERRINO ROSARIA                         22/11/1965  VIA CARLO PISACANE, 7                     81031 AVERSA                       5,000
  187  SCHIANO MORIELLO CARMELA                24/04/1959  VIA V.SCOTTO, 73                          80070 MONTE DI PROCIDA             5,000
  188  IURA ANGELA                             30/08/1968  VIALE DELLE MIMOSE,3                      80056 ERCOLANO                     5,000
  189  VALENTINO MARIA CLOTILDE                25/09/1964  VIALE DELLE MIMOSE, 8                     80131 NAPOLI                       5,000
  190  ESPOSITO DANIELA                        03/11/1962  VIA TAVERNOLA, 20                         80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      5,000
  191  ALONE CAROLINA                          04/10/1958  VIA A. D'AURIA, 104                       80048 SANT'ANASTASIA               5,000
  192  DI SPIGNA GAETANO                       19/06/1968  VIA CAVALLEGGERI D'AOSTA, 62              80124 NAPOLI                       5,000
  193  ESPOSITO MARIA GRAZIA                   17/03/1955  VIA DIOCLEZIANO, 63 C/O GAROFALO ANTONIE  80125 NAPOLI                       5,000
  194  PADUANO GIUSEPPINA                      23/07/1970  VIA STAIANO, 9                            80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             5,000
  195  MARINO FRANCESCO                        26/11/1976  VIA G. ORSI, 50                           80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  196  FOTI CARMELA                            07/07/1967  VIA PANZINI, 4                            80078 POZZUOLI                     5,000
  197  MANCINI TERESA                          25/08/1975  VIA XXIV MAGGIO , 38                      80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             5,000
  198  DE TOMMASO TOMMASO                      28/06/1961  VIA CARLO FERRARO, 7                      80071 ANACAPRI                     5,000
  199  POSTIGLIONE MARIA                       22/01/1977  VIA R. RAIOLA,36                          80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      5,000
  200  PIERNO ANTONIO                          13/07/1976  VIA SPIONE, 5/A                           80034 MARIGLIANO                   5,000
  201  D'ANTONIO FLORIANA                      05/06/1975  P.ZZA CAVOUR, 111                         80137 NAPOLI                       5,000
  202  CELOTTO ERSILIA                         18/01/1979  VIA ANNUNZIATELLA, 57/B                   80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      5,000
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  203  NUNZIANTE ANGELA                        17/01/1977  VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO, 3                 81025 MARCIANISE                   5,000
  204  PARADISO MARIA ANTONIETTA               17/05/1971  VIA REGINA MARGHERITA, 96                 75019 TRICARICO                    5,000
  205  DI TRIA ANTONELLA                       01/05/1977  PIAZZA ANDOLFATO, 1                       81100 CASERTA                      5,000
  206  NOCERA VESNA                            28/12/1979  VIA MAZZINI, 105                          84010 SANT'EGIDIO DEL MONTE AL     5,000
  207  RICCIARDONE MARGHERITA                  05/11/1966  VIA SIEPE NUOVA, 39                       80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE               5,000
  208  MALLARDO MICHELINA                      01/12/1978  VIA G. GIGANTE, 10                        80010 VILLARICCA                   5,000
  209  AMETRANO GIUSEPPE                       22/01/1961  VIA GIACOMO MATTEOTTI, 19                 80041 BOSCOREALE                   4,930
  210  DE VIVO GIULIA                          13/08/1973  VIA PANORAMICA,  14                       84135 SALERNO                      3,670
  211  ROMANO VINCENZO                         13/05/1953  VIA CARDANO,18                            80055 PORTICI                      3,000
  212  CESARANO ROSARIO                        15/03/1958  VIA TOMMASO ANIELLO, 7                    80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         3,000
  213  VISCARDI RAFFAELA                       09/11/1953  CONTRADA PIANO DEL MONDO, 7               82019 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI          3,000
  214  CARUSO STEFANIA                         21/11/1964  VIA LEPANTO, 53                           80125 NAPOLI                       3,000
  215  NUMEROSO PAOLA                          13/02/1966  VIA MANZONI, 30                           80123 NAPOLI                       3,000
  216  TREMOLATERRA MASSIMO                    27/10/1963  VIA BATTISTELLO CARACCIOLO, 93            80136 NAPOLI                       3,000
  217  DE LUCA GENNARO                         05/09/1966  VIA CROCE ROSSA (RIONE ALTO), 20          80131 NAPOLI                       3,000
  218  MAIARELLI LUCIA                         12/08/1968  VIA S. M. CAPUA VETERE, 91 (C/O LACOPO A  81043 CAPUA                        3,000
  219  DEGL'INNOCENTI LINDA                    02/05/1968  VIA E. FERMI PARCO ALBA,101               80010 VILLARICCA                   3,000
  220  REA MICHELANGELO                        03/11/1962  VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI, 151                  80040 POLLENA TROCCHIA             3,000
  221  GRANATA DOMENICO                        19/10/1959  VIA A. DE GASPERI, 27                     80019 QUALIANO                     3,000
  222  MARINO CLAUDIA                          22/03/1968  VIA  ANNUNZIATA, 81                       84010 SAN VALENTINO TORIO          3,000
  223  SPADARO LETIZIA                         21/05/1958  C.SO D. RICCARDI, 130                     80040 CERCOLA                      3,000
  224  PERNA ARMANDO                           07/03/1966  VIA A. MANZONI, 40                        80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        3,000
  225  AVERSANO FRANCESCO                      17/08/1969  VIA BENGASI, 15                           80028 GRUMO NEVANO                 3,000
  226  ESPOSITO CONCETTA                       26/07/1966  VIA VICINALE AGNOLELLA, 4                 80131 NAPOLI                       3,000
  227  CAMPIONE ANGELINA                       23/01/1972  VIA ARNO, 2                               84089 PONTECAGNANO FAIANO          3,000
  228  MAIELLO TANCREDI                        23/12/1973  VIA SPIRITO SANTO, 56                     80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA              3,000
  229  ACUNZO GIADA                            12/04/1981  VIA B. COZZOLINO, 32                      80056 ERCOLANO                     3,000

    1  FORTE MARIA CLEIDE                      23/06/1972  VIA MONTEOLIVETO, 86                      80134 NAPOLI                       9,380
    2  LAUDATI DANIELA                         07/09/1974  VIA A. SOLARIO, 14                        80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
    3  COVONE ANTONIETTA                       19/06/1973  CONTRADA FORTINO, 61                      84079 VIBONATI                     7,090
    4  BUONOCORE EMANUELA                      21/07/1976  VIA EDOARDO NICOLARDI P.CO VERDE, 97      80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
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    5  CANONICO GIULIANA                       27/10/1976  VIA VERDI, 32                             80011 ACERRA                       6,000

    1  FERRARA ANNALISA                        13/07/1956  VIA MANZONI, 4° TRAV., 4                  80026 CASORIA                     24,660
    2  PETRELLA ANNA                           26/07/1959  VIA CAPITELLI P.CO AICAD, 7               81100 CASERTA                     19,390
    3  CINQUEMANI GIUSEPPA                     03/11/1966  VIA TORRIONE SAN MARTINO, 21              80129 NAPOLI                      16,010
    4  COMITO MARIANGELA                       07/01/1969  VIA BISIGNANO A CHIAIA, 24                80121 NAPOLI                      12,740
    5  CHIAROLANZA VALERIA                     09/05/1968  VIALE MICHELANGELO, 35                    80129 NAPOLI                      12,240
    6  VERRENGIA ANNA                          07/09/1968  VIA PIER DELLE VIGNE, 14                  80137 NAPOLI                      11,750
    7  PITONI ANTONIO                          08/01/1960  VIA MORGHEN, 92                           80129 NAPOLI                      11,450
    8  PALUMBO ARMANDO                         15/04/1972  VIA MARCO AURELIO, 5                      80071 BACOLI                      11,190
    9  SABELLI MARIA                           17/06/1963  C.SO VITT. EMANUELE, 530                  80135 NAPOLI                      10,820
   10  BOTTIGLIERI FRANCA                      26/06/1961  VIA PIETRO DEL PEZZO, 54/C                84133 SALERNO                     10,600
   11  RIVIEZZO PAOLA                          28/04/1968  VIA P. CASTELLINO, 77                     80128 NAPOLI                      10,170
   12  MARINO SABRINA                          05/05/1966  VIA CAPO DI MURO, 2                       84019 VIETRI SUL MARE             10,000
   13  TOMASELLI DAVIDE                        15/05/1970  VIA R. VALENTINO, 15                      00139 ROMA                        10,000
   14  VITILLO PAOLA                           29/02/1964  VIA CARDITO, 40                           83031 ARIANO IRPINO                9,170
   15  PETROZZIELLO MARIA LUISA                24/05/1964  VIA PAOLO  IV CARAFA, 66                  83100 AVELLINO                     9,170
   16  GARGIULO STEFANIA                       05/08/1963  C.SO G. FALCONE, 97                       80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,170
   17  COSTAGLIOLA MYRIAM                      08/02/1964  P.TTA ARENELLA, 7/H                       80128 NAPOLI                       9,100
   18  GUARRACINO VINCENZO                     04/02/1963  VIA S. DOMENICO, 34                       80127 NAPOLI                       9,100
   19  CARUSO STEFANIA                         18/09/1965  VIA BOSCARELLE, 3                         82030 MELIZZANO                    9,000
   20  MARINELLI PAOLA                         17/08/1967  PARCO POGGIO VALLESANA PAL. ACACIA 7/B    80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,000
   21  GIORDANO CELESTE                        12/02/1972  VIA PALLADIO, 21                          80040 TERZIGNO                     9,000
   22  CARBONE FRANCESCA                       08/02/1976  VIA TASSO, 512                            80127 NAPOLI                       9,000
   23  CHIAPPARA CRISTINA                      04/03/1967  VIA DIOCLEZIANO, 42                       80125 NAPOLI                       9,000
   24  COMPAGNONE MARIA ROSARIA                09/05/1971  VIA A. DE CURTIS, 15                      80071 BACOLI                       9,000
   25  SILIPO ROSARIA                          23/09/1972  VIA S. GATTO, 12                          80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   26  LIGOZZI MARIA MADDALENA                 20/11/1977  VIA TORRE PACIFICO, 14                    80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        9,000
   27  ESPOSITO ANNALISA                       27/06/1976  VIA G. CAPALDO, 7                         80128 NAPOLI                       9,000
   28  IACONO ANGELICA                         22/03/1977  VIA ANGELO MIGLIACCIO, 145                80070 BARANO D'ISCHIA              9,000
   29  ZITO EUGENIO                            08/10/1977  VIA LOFFREDI. 7                           80138 NAPOLI                       9,000
   30  PADULA ANNA                             16/11/1976  VIA PIETRO CASTELLINO, 141/S              80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
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   31  RICCARDI ELISABETTA                     16/09/1976  CORSO PONTICELLI, 40                      80147 NAPOLI                       9,000
   32  ARTIOLA RITA                            17/03/1980  VIA FILICHITO, 31                         80040 VOLLA                        9,000
   33  ROMEO ROBERTA                           31/05/1981  P.CO COMOLA RICCI, 21                     80122 NAPOLI                       9,000
   34  D'ANTUONO GIOVANNI                      30/06/1977  VIA ROMA, 359                             80057 SANT'ANTONIO ABATE           9,000
   35  TIZZANO LILIANA                         11/10/1979  VIA A. D' AVALOS, 24                      80141 NAPOLI                       9,000
   36  SANGES ROSSELLA                         10/11/1963  VIA G. BONITO, 50                         80129 NAPOLI                       8,990
   37  SCIALPI MARIA MADDALENA                 21/12/1957  VIA ANNIBALE CACCAVELLO, 16               80129 NAPOLI                       8,660
   38  MENAFRO MARIAROSARIA                    05/09/1961  VIA RIVIERA DI CHIAIA, 105                80122 NAPOLI                       8,640
   39  BELARDINI LOREDANA                      23/11/1957  VIA XXI LUGLIO LO CAPITOLO                81037 SESSA AURUNCA                8,300
   40  MANCINI FRANCESCA                       10/04/1977  VIA CARAVAGGIO, 97                        80126 NAPOLI                       8,230
   41  GRENCI PAOLA                            10/03/1957  VIA NICOLARDI, 224                        80131 NAPOLI                       8,170
   42  HEIN GABRIELE                           28/05/1959  VIA EMANUELE DE DEO, 28                   80134 NAPOLI                       8,170
   43  CONVERSO SIGISMINA                      26/05/1967  VIA P. MANCINI, 5                         87068 ROSSANO                      8,000
   44  DI CLEMENTE ROSARIA                     08/08/1968  VIA F. MUZI, 16                           80129 NAPOLI                       8,000
   45  ILLIBATO CARMELA                        15/01/1971  VIA PANORAMICA, 76                        80056 ERCOLANO                     8,000
   46  VOLGARE ROSA                            24/05/1973  VIA SALVATOR ROSA, 181                    80136 NAPOLI                       8,000
   47  OLIVIERI ROSANNA                        07/07/1969  VICO MILANO, 18                           80142 NAPOLI                       8,000
   48  CHIODI ALESSANDRO                       09/01/1966  VIA LUNGO GELSO ,46                       80132 NAPOLI                       8,000
   49  BARBERIO DANIELA                        01/10/1968  P.ZZA GARIBALDI, 26                       80141 NAPOLI                       8,000
   50  ABATE VALENTINA                         22/08/1974  VIA GIOVANNI MIRANDA, 8                   80131 NAPOLI                       8,000
   51  GIACOMETTI PATRIZIA                     27/08/1972  VIA D. FONTANA, 144                       80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
   52  IMOLETTI MARIA                          11/04/1974  VIA DELLE MIMOSE, 15                      80056 ERCOLANO                     8,000
   53  ACERRA GIUDITTA                         07/03/1964  VIA C. BONAVITA,  29                      83023 LAURO                        8,000
   54  GLEIJESES MARIA GLORIA                  21/09/1976  VIA POSILLIPO, 9                          80123 NAPOLI                       8,000
   55  FERRARELLI SILVIA                       22/11/1974  VIA ZONA ARPINO 103, 29                   80026 CASORIA                      8,000
   56  BRUNO RAFFAELE                          08/11/1970  VIA SIEPE NUOVA, 212                      80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE               8,000
   57  AMENTA FABIO                            28/07/1966  VIA MORGHEN, 33                           80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
   58  DELLA PORTA DANIELA                     07/06/1977  CORSO UMBERTO I, 37/ 2                    80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         8,000
   59  RONGO ANNA                              05/04/1979  VIA MALTA, 12                             80055 PORTICI                      8,000
   60  D'AMORE GIOVANNI                        12/03/1977  VIA SAVERIO ALTAMURA IS. 21               80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
   61  MARINO FRANCESCA                        10/11/1977  VIA CIMAROSA, 95                          80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
   62  D'ALESSANDRO MARIA                      13/01/1981  VIALE ELENA, 52                           80044 OTTAVIANO                    8,000
   63  CAPPABIANCA LIBERA                      26/07/1980  VIA DUCA FERRANTE DELLA MARRA, 3          80136 NAPOLI                       8,000
   64  SALVATI TIZIANA                         02/03/1979  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 649                 80122 NAPOLI                       8,000
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   65  D'AMBROSIO FABIANA                      14/07/1978  VIA ORAZIO PETRUCCELLI, 12                80126 NAPOLI                       8,000
   66  MOLESE MARINA                           09/05/1975  C.SO VITT. EMANUELE, 702                  80122 NAPOLI                       8,000
   67  BARONE LUMAGA ELENA                     10/02/1957  P.ZZA FIGLIOLA, 7                         80040 SAN SEBASTIANO AL VESUVI     7,000
   68  CAIAZZO MARIA SILVANA                   18/09/1963  VIA G. IMBRIANI, 34                       80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            7,000
   69  GAGLIANO SILVIA                         18/02/1971  VIA E. NICOLARDI, 191                     80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   70  MASSA ALESSANDRA                        14/06/1975  VIA DEL MAESTRALE, 19                     80143 NAPOLI                       7,000
   71  GALLOTTA MARIA                          07/08/1947  VIA E. SCAGLIONE (PARCO ANNA), 20         80145 NAPOLI                       7,000
   72  CAVUOTO DAVIDE                          12/05/1973  P.ZZA CARLO III, 42                       80137 NAPOLI                       7,000
   73  DE SANTO ROSA MARIA                     11/02/1967  VIA SALITA SCUDILLO, 20                   80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   74  ATTANASIO MARGHERITA                    24/05/1978  VIA SANTA CROCE, 24                       80054 GRAGNANO                     7,000
   75  D'ANIELLO FABIANA                       28/10/1976  VIA DUE PORTONI II° TRAV., 2              80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   76  GIORDANO CARMELA                        24/04/1975  VIA CARLO FORTE IS. D - SC. 6             80059 TORRE DEL GRECO              7,000
   77  VITALIANO SARA                          08/09/1978  VIA EUGENIO SICILIANO, 31                 84014 NOCERA INFERIORE             7,000
   78  ROSSI SIMONE                            16/01/1980  VIA CAVA, 18                              04010 LATINA                       7,000
   79  MONTELLA FABIANA                        11/11/1975  VIA NICOLARDI - P.CO ARCADIA, 3           80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   80  STRANO MARIA LUISA                      23/10/1973  VIA L. DA VINCI, 135                      80010 VILLARICCA                   6,760
   81  VITALE GIULIA                           23/08/1971  VIA A. VOLTA, 4                           80020 CRISPANO                     6,180
   82  RANIERI ALESSIA                         25/01/1973  VIA GIUSEPPE ORSI, 8                      80128 NAPOLI                       6,050
   83  SAVASTANO PATRIZIA                      13/04/1970  VIA AMATO, 10                             80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      6,000
   84  FERRARA FLORINDA                        27/05/1966  VIA PIAZZETTA  ENRICO COCCHIA, 25         83100 AVELLINO                     6,000
   85  MADEO MONICA                            22/06/1974  CONTRADA OLIVETO LUNGO S.N.C.             87068 ROSSANO                      6,000
   86  FEOLA DANIELA                           30/11/1969  VIA MACEDONIA, 43                         80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA              6,000
   87  FRANZESE ANNAFRANCA                     21/09/1980  VIA PALERMO, 8                            80030 MARIGLIANELLA                6,000
   88  RECUPITO ANNA                           29/08/1979  VIA TAVANI, 33                            80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA              6,000
   89  MANNA TANIA SARA                        05/10/1979  VIA TRENTO, 43                            80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            6,000
   90  D'ALESSIO ILENIA                        14/10/1974  VIALE KENNEDY, 111                        81031 AVERSA                       6,000
   91  FERRIGNO ADRIANA                        18/06/1972  VIA NUOVA, 16                             80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      6,000
   92  PECORARO NADIA                          01/06/1978  VIA S. PERTINI, 3                         84098 PONTECAGNANO FAIANO          6,000
   93  D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA                     08/04/1978  P.TTA ARENELLA, 7/I                       80128 NAPOLI                       6,000
   94  MAISTO ANDREINA                         09/11/1979  VICO POZZO, 2                             80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        6,000
   95  MENDITTO RITA                           07/07/1979  VIALE EUROPA -  CONDOMINIO L'OASI         81054 SAN PRISCO                   6,000
   96  MASTROLA ANNA MARIA                     29/10/1967  VIA MADONNA DEL PANTANO, 67/A             80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,800
   97  PERILLO CATERINA                        06/01/1962  VIA CORSO CAMPANO,544                     80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,480
   98  BORRELLI ANNUNZIATA                     15/01/1975  VIA  E. MONTALE, 2                        81038 TRENTOLA DUCENTA             5,230
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   99  MARCHESE ANGELA                         08/08/1966  VIA TEVERE, 6                             80011 ACERRA                       5,130
  100  DE LEO MARIA CHIARA                     21/05/1975  P.CO COMOLA RICCI, 63                     80122 NAPOLI                       5,110
  101  PANTALEO CIRA FRANCESCA                 13/04/1967  VIA SANTA TERESA A CHIAIA, 41             80121 NAPOLI                       5,000
  102  IAVARONE ANNA MARIA                     01/01/1960  VIA PESCASSEROLI, 44                      00177 ROMA                         5,000
  103  VENDITTI MARTINA                        23/02/1965  VIA DEL RIONE SIRIGNANO, 6                80121 NAPOLI                       5,000
  104  SCHOTTLER TERESA                        08/04/1963  VIA S. CRISTOFORO, 51 - IS. E             80055 PORTICI                      5,000
  105  PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA                   12/12/1964  VIA COSENZA, 6                            80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            5,000
  106  TORTORELLI MASSIMO                      01/05/1959  VIA VIGNA, 52                             80078 POZZUOLI                     5,000
  107  ALTERIO MARIA                           29/10/1967  VIA CIMAROSA, 95                          80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  108  CHIERCHIA MARIA CAROLINA                20/09/1968  VIA  ACATE, 64                            80124 NAPOLI                       5,000
  109  DELL'AERA SABINA                        14/04/1966  VIA S. MOIARIELLO, 55                     80131 NAPOLI                       5,000
  110  CORTESE ARMANDO                         10/01/1966  VIA BRIGANTI, 80                          80141 NAPOLI                       5,000
  111  MALIARDO CONCETTA                       21/05/1971  VICO S.GIACOMO "P.CO MIPA", 14            80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         5,000
  112  NAPPI ROSANNA                           12/04/1971  VIA A. BOCCIO, 121                        80035 NOLA                         5,000
  113  SILVESTRO STEFANIA                      07/08/1965  VIA SIMONE MARTINI, 60 SC. A              80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  114  PALOMBY RITA                            16/06/1973  SALITA ARENELLA, 53                       80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  115  SEQUINO CIRA                            09/08/1952  VIA S. FRANCESCO D'ASSISI I° TRAV. DX, 2  80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
  116  MANCUSO LILIANA MARIA                   11/09/1974  VIA NAPOLI TRAV. S. ANIELLO, 7            81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE     5,000
  117  IMPERATI FLORIANA                       15/04/1972  VIA PIANO, 5                              80051 AGEROLA                      5,000
  118  FERRARA ERMENEGILDA                     26/07/1976  VIA GIORGIO LA PIRA, 11                   80029 SANT'ANTIMO                  5,000
  119  DEL DUCA ERIKA                          08/01/1979  VIA VILLA BISIGNANO V TRAV., 47           80147 NAPOLI                       5,000
  120  CHIANESE RAFFAELLA                      16/03/1976  VIA TOLOMEO, 96                           80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
  121  LOQUACE TIZIANA                         03/03/1972  VIA FERRARA, 15                           80022 ARZANO                       5,000
  122  PATRONE IMMACOLATA                      25/05/1976  VIA DE ROGATIS, 21                        83043 BAGNOLI IRPINO               5,000
  123  LUONGO REGINA                           06/08/1957  VIA F. SOLIMENA, 120                      80129 NAPOLI                       5,000
  124  MAIONE SIMONA                           19/07/1979  VIA MONTENUOVO LICOLA PATRIA, 46          80078 POZZUOLI                     5,000
  125  D'ALESSIO CARMELA                       09/05/1978  VIA PONTESANO, 11                         81054 SAN PRISCO                   5,000
  126  LAVINO ANNACONSIGLIA                    14/10/1959  VIA ENRICO FERMI, 13                      80020 FRATTAMINORE                 3,500
  127  ESPOSITO CONCETTA                       11/07/1966  VIA M. MORRONE, 22 - C/O APREA            80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA             3,000
  128  ERRICO CATERINA                         08/05/1966  VIA R. VIVIANI, 2/5                       81024 MADDALONI                    3,000
  129  ISABELLA DOLORES MARIA                  03/04/1966  TRAV. MALLOZZI, 37                        04028 MINTURNO                     3,000
  130  DELLA PIETRA CARMELA                    22/04/1974  VIA RECALONE, 22                          81022 CASAGIOVE                    3,000
  131  MAZZA VINCENZO                          28/02/1973  VIA ANTONIO MANCINI, 20                   80127 NAPOLI                       3,000
  132  RODRIQUEZ ARIANNA                       11/02/1975  VIA ROCCO GALDIERI, 16                    80123 NAPOLI                       3,000
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  133  CASTIGLIONE COSIMO                      01/03/1964  VIA MONTE BIANCO, 14                      80144 NAPOLI                       3,000
  134  CERASUOLO MARCELLO                      09/01/1971  VIA SCONDITI, 3                           80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             3,000
  135  GAETA LAURA                             17/11/1977  VIA G.M. BOSCO, 80                        81100 CASERTA                      3,000
  136  IPRI ANGELO                             22/03/1966  VIA POZZILLO, 20                          80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             3,000
  137  IACONO MARIA                            03/05/1976  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 17                  80074 CASAMICCIOLA TERME           3,000
  138  VERDERAME LUIGI                         08/03/1967  CASELLA POSTALE, 16                       04024 GAETA                        3,000
  139  IOVANE MARCO                            11/09/1976  VIA PIAVE, 187                            80126 NAPOLI                       3,000
  140  AFFINITO MARIA                          31/07/1980  VIA E. CORCIONI, 114                      81031 AVERSA                       3,000
  141  FERRARA ELISABETTA                      01/06/1977  VIA FRATELLI TOMEO, 10                    80030 ROCCARAINOLA                 3,000

    1  FERRARA ANNALISA                        13/07/1956  VIA MANZONI IV TRAV., 4                   80026 CASORIA                     24,660
    2  PETRELLA ANNA                           26/07/1959  VIA CAPITELLI,  P.CO AICAD, 7             81100 CASERTA                     19,390
    3  CINQUEMANI GIUSEPPA                     03/11/1966  VIA TORRIONE SAN MARTINO, 21              80129 NAPOLI                      16,010
    4  COMITO MARIANGELA                       07/01/1969  VIA BISIGNANO A CHIAIA,24                 80121 NAPOLI                      12,740
    5  CHIAROLANZA VALERIA                     09/05/1968  VIALE MICHELANGELO, 35                    80129 NAPOLI                      12,240
    6  VERRENGIA ANNA                          07/09/1968  VIA PIER DELLE VIGNE, 14                  80137 NAPOLI                      11,750
    7  PITONI ANTONIO                          08/01/1960  VIA MORGHEN, 92                           80129 NAPOLI                      11,450
    8  PALUMBO ARMANDO                         15/04/1972  VIA MARCO AURELIO, 5                      80071 BACOLI                      11,190
    9  SABELLI MARIA                           17/06/1963  CORSO V. EMANUELE, 530                    80135 NAPOLI                      10,820
   10  BOTTIGLIERI FRANCA                      26/06/1961  VIA PIETRO DEL PEZZO, 54/C                84133 SALERNO                     10,600
   11  RIVIEZZO PAOLA                          28/04/1968  VIA P. CASTELLINO, 77                     80128 NAPOLI                      10,170
   12  MARINO SABRINA                          05/05/1966  VIA CAPO DI MURO, 2                       84019 VIETRI SUL MARE             10,000
   13  TOMASELLI DAVIDE                        15/05/1970  VIA RODOLFO VALENTINO, 15                 00139 ROMA                        10,000
   14  VITILLO PAOLA                           29/02/1964  VIA CARDITO, 40                           83031 ARIANO IRPINO                9,170
   15  PETROZZIELLO MARIA LUISA                24/05/1964  VIA PAOLO IV CARAFA, 66                   83100 AVELLINO                     9,170
   16  GARGIULO STEFANIA                       05/08/1963  CORSO G. FALCONE, 97                      80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,170
   17  GUARRACINO VINCENZO                     04/02/1963  VIA S. DOMENICO, 34                       80127 NAPOLI                       9,100
   18  COSTAGLIOLA MYRIAM                      08/02/1964  P.TTA ARENELLA , 7H                       80128 NAPOLI                       9,100
   19  CARUSO STEFANIA                         18/09/1965  VIA BOSCARELLE, 3                         82030 MELIZZANO                    9,000
   20  MATERA ANTONIETTA                       23/04/1970  VIA R. ANNECCHINO, 218                    80072 POZZUOLI                     9,000
   21  MARINELLI PAOLA                         17/08/1967  P.CO POGGIO VALLESANA - PAL. ACACIA/B     80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             9,000
   22  GIORDANO CELESTE                        12/02/1972  VIA PALLADIO, 21                          80040 TERZIGNO                     9,000
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   23  CARBONE FRANCESCA                       08/02/1976  VIA TASSO, 512                            80127 NAPOLI                       9,000
   24  CHIAPPARA CRISTINA                      04/03/1967  VIA DIOCLEZIANO, 42                       80125 NAPOLI                       9,000
   25  DE FALCO RAFFAELLA                      29/09/1974  VIA MASSERIA MATTIELLO, 62                80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            9,000
   26  SILIPO ROSARIA                          23/09/1972  VIA SAVERIO GATTO, 12                     80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   27  CERBONE MARIA ROSARIA                   02/06/1975  VIA G. FILANGIERI,30                      80020 CASAVATORE                   9,000
   28  LIGOZZI MARIA MADDALENA                 20/11/1977  VIA TORRE PACIFICO, 14                    80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        9,000
   29  ESPOSITO ANNALISA                       27/06/1976  VIA GIUSEPPE CAPALDO, 7                   80128 NAPOLI                       9,000
   30  IACONO ANGELICA                         22/03/1977  VIA MIGLIACCIO, 145                       80070 BARANO D'ISCHIA              9,000
   31  ZITO EUGENIO                            08/10/1977  VIA LOFFREDI, 7                           80138 NAPOLI                       9,000
   32  PADULA ANNA                             16/11/1976  VIA PIETRO CASTELLINO, 141/S              80131 NAPOLI                       9,000
   33  RICCARDI ELISABETTA                     16/09/1976  C.SO PONTICELLI, 40                       80147 NAPOLI                       9,000
   34  ORLANDO EVA                             26/03/1979  VIA ZURLO, 60                             84012 ANGRI                        9,000
   35  PACCIOLLA MARIANNA                      10/03/1981  VIA MERCATO, 26/B                         80063 PIANO DI SORRENTO            9,000
   36  FRATELLO FABIANA                        26/12/1975  VIA G. CAPALDO, 30                        80128 NAPOLI                       9,000
   37  TIZZANO LILIANA                         11/10/1979  VIA A D'AVALOS, 24                        80141 NAPOLI                       9,000
   38  SANGES ROSSELLA                         10/11/1963  VIA G. BONITO, 50                         80129 NAPOLI                       8,990
   39  SCIALPI MARIA MADDALENA                 21/12/1957  VIA ANNIBALE CACCAVELLO, 16               80129 NAPOLI                       8,660
   40  MENAFRO MARIAROSARIA                    05/09/1961  VIA RIVIERA DI CHIAIA, 105                80122 NAPOLI                       8,640
   41  CALI' MARIA FRANCESCA                   14/07/1967  VIA PIANO S. ANTONIO AI MONTI, 6          80135 NAPOLI                       8,380
   42  BELARDINI LOREDANA                      23/11/1957  VIA XXI LUGLIO  LOC. LO CAPITOLO          81037 SESSA AURUNCA                8,300
   43  MANCINI FRANCESCA                       10/04/1977  VIA CARAVAGGIO, 97                        80126 NAPOLI                       8,230
   44  GRENCI PAOLA                            10/03/1957  VIA NICOLARDI, 224 - SC. A                80131 NAPOLI                       8,170
   45  HEIN GABRIELE                           28/05/1959  VIA EMANUELE DE DEO, 28                   80134 NAPOLI                       8,170
   46  DI CLEMENTE ROSARIA                     08/08/1968  VIA F. MUZI, 16                           80129 NAPOLI                       8,000
   47  ILLIBATO CARMELA                        15/01/1971  VIA PANORAMICA, 76                        80056 ERCOLANO                     8,000
   48  VOLGARE ROSA                            24/05/1973  VIA SALVATOR ROSA, 181                    80136 NAPOLI                       8,000
   49  OLIVIERI ROSANNA                        07/07/1969  VICO MILANO, 18                           80142 NAPOLI                       8,000
   50  CHIODI ALESSANDRO                       09/01/1966  VICO LUNGO GELSO, 46                      80132 NAPOLI                       8,000
   51  BARBERIO DANIELA                        01/10/1968  PIAZZA GARIBALDI, 26                      80143 NAPOLI                       8,000
   52  ABATE VALENTINA                         22/08/1974  VIA GIOVANNI MIRANDA, 8                   80131 NAPOLI                       8,000
   53  VERGONA BRIGIDA                         16/01/1959  VIA A. MANZONI, 116                       80123 NAPOLI                       8,000
   54  GIACOMETTI PATRIZIA                     27/08/1972  VIA D. FONTANA, 144                       80128 NAPOLI                       8,000
   55  IMOLETTI MARIA                          11/04/1974  VIA DELLE MIMOSE, 15                      80056 ERCOLANO                     8,000
   56  GLEIJESES MARIA GLORIA                  21/09/1976  VIA POSILLIPO, 9                          80123 NAPOLI                       8,000
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   57  MERCURIO SIMONA                         01/08/1973  VIA N. BIXIO, 70                          80125 NAPOLI                       8,000
   58  FERRARELLI SILVIA                       22/11/1974  VIA ZONA ARPINO 103 N. 29                 80026 CASORIA                      8,000
   59  AMENTA FABIO                            28/07/1966  VIA MORGHEN, 33                           80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
   60  DELLA PORTA DANIELA                     07/06/1977  CORSO UMBERTO, I     37/2                 80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         8,000
   61  RONGO ANNA                              05/04/1979  VIA MALTA, 12                             80055 PORTICI                      8,000
   62  MARINO FRANCESCA                        10/11/1977  VIA CIMAROSA, 95                          80127 NAPOLI                       8,000
   63  RECCO ARIANNA                           14/11/1979  VIA VITRUVIO, 28                          04023 FORMIA                       8,000
   64  D'ALESSANDRO MARIA                      13/01/1981  VIALE ELENA, 52                           80044 OTTAVIANO                    8,000
   65  CAPPABIANCA LIBERA                      26/07/1980  VIA DUCA FERRANTE DELLA MARRA, 3          80136 NAPOLI                       8,000
   66  SALVATI TIZIANA                         02/03/1979  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 649                 80121 NAPOLI                       8,000
   67  D'AMBROSIO FABIANA                      14/07/1978  VIA ORAZIO PETRUCCELLI, 12                80126 NAPOLI                       8,000
   68  MOLESE MARINA                           09/05/1975  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 702                 80122 NAPOLI                       8,000
   69  DE LUCA LUCIANA                         08/11/1960  VIA SAN SEBASTIANO, 71                    80134 NAPOLI                       7,440
   70  FRANZONI AGNESE                         09/06/1965  VIA PAOLO DELLA VALLE, 84                 80126 NAPOLI                       7,060
   71  BARONE LUMAGA ELENA                     10/02/1957  PIAZZA FIGLIOLA, 7                        80040 SAN SEBASTIANO AL VESUVI     7,000
   72  CAIAZZO MARIA SILVANA                   18/09/1963  VIA GIORGIO IMBRIANI, 34                  80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            7,000
   73  CARRINO CRISTIANA                       05/01/1968  VIA MANZONI,155                           80123 NAPOLI                       7,000
   74  GAGLIANO SILVIA                         18/02/1971  VIA E. NICOLARDI, 191                     80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   75  MASSA ALESSANDRA                        14/06/1975  VIA DEL MAESTRALE, 19                     80143 NAPOLI                       7,000
   76  GALLOTTA MARIA                          07/08/1947  VIA E. SCAGLIONE, 20                      80145 NAPOLI                       7,000
   77  CAVUOTO DAVIDE                          12/05/1973  PIAZZA CARLO III, 42                      80137 NAPOLI                       7,000
   78  DE SANTO ROSA MARIA                     11/02/1967  VIA SALITA SCUDILLO, 20                   80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   79  ATTANASIO MARGHERITA                    24/05/1978  VIA SANTA CROCE, 24                       80054 GRAGNANO                     7,000
   80  ESPOSITO ANNUNZIATA                     16/08/1969  VIA A. MANZONI, 15                        80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         7,000
   81  D'ANIELLO FABIANA                       28/10/1976  VIA DUE PORTONI II° TRAV., 2              80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   82  GIORDANO CARMELA                        24/04/1975  VIA CARLO FORTE IS. D -  SC. 6            80059 TORRE DEL GRECO              7,000
   83  VITALIANO SARA                          08/09/1978  VIA EUGENIO SICILIANO, 31                 84014 NOCERA INFERIORE             7,000
   84  ROSSI SIMONE                            16/01/1980  VIA CAVA, 18                              04010 LATINA                       7,000
   85  MONTELLA FABIANA                        11/11/1975  VIA E. NICOLARDI, 174                     80131 NAPOLI                       7,000
   86  MAZZONI ORNELLA                         12/11/1981  P.ZZA SANTA MARIA LA NOVA, 12             80134 NAPOLI                       7,000
   87  SAPONARA CINZIA                         18/05/1963  VIA ARTIACO, 56                           80078 POZZUOLI                     6,560
   88  VITALE GIULIA                           23/08/1971  VIA A. VOLTA, 4                           80020 CRISPANO                     6,180
   89  RANIERI ALESSIA                         25/01/1973  VIA GIUSEPPE ORSI, 8                      80128 NAPOLI                       6,050
   90  SAVASTANO PATRIZIA                      13/04/1970  VIA AMATO, 10                             80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      6,000
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   91  FRANZESE ANNAFRANCA                     21/09/1980  VIA PALERMO, 8                            80030 MARIGLIANELLA                6,000
   92  RECUPITO ANNA                           29/08/1979  VIA TAVANI, 33                            80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA              6,000
   93  MANNA TANIA SARA                        05/10/1979  VIA TRENTO, 43                            80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            6,000
   94  D'ALESSIO ILENIA                        14/10/1974  VIALE KENNEDY, 111                        81031 AVERSA                       6,000
   95  FERRIGNO ADRIANA                        18/06/1972  VIA NUOVA, 16                             80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA      6,000
   96  PECORARO NADIA                          01/06/1978  VIA S. PERTINI, 3                         84098 PONTECAGNANO FAIANO          6,000
   97  D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA                     08/04/1978  P.TTA ARENELLA, 7/I                       80128 NAPOLI                       6,000
   98  MENDITTO RITA                           07/07/1979  VIALE EUROPA - CONDOMINIO L'OASI          81054 SAN PRISCO                   6,000
   99  MASTROLA ANNA MARIA                     29/10/1967  VIA MADONNA DEL PANTANO, 67/A             80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,800
  100  BORRELLI ANNUNZIATA                     15/01/1975  VIA E. MONTALE, 2                         81038 TRENTOLA DUCENTA             5,230
  101  MARCHESE ANGELA                         08/08/1966  VIA TEVERE, 6                             80011 ACERRA                       5,130
  102  DE LEO MARIA CHIARA                     21/05/1975  PARCO COMOLA RICCI, 63                    80122 NAPOLI                       5,110
  103  PANTALEO CIRA FRANCESCA                 13/04/1967  VIA SANTA TERESA A CHIAIA, 41             80121 NAPOLI                       5,000
  104  IAVARONE ANNA MARIA                     01/01/1960  VIA PESCASSEROLI, 44                      00177 ROMA                         5,000
  105  VENDITTI MARTINA                        23/02/1965  VIA DEL RIONE SIRIGNANO, 6                80121 NAPOLI                       5,000
  106  SCHOTTLER TERESA                        08/04/1963  VIA S. CRISTOFORO, 51 - IS. E             80055 PORTICI                      5,000
  107  PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA                   12/12/1964  VIA COSENZA, 6                            80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO            5,000
  108  TORTORELLI MASSIMO                      01/05/1959  VIA VIGNA, 52                             80078 POZZUOLI                     5,000
  109  CORTESE ARMANDO                         10/01/1966  VIA BRIGANTI, 80                          80141 NAPOLI                       5,000
  110  MANTOVANO SIMONA                        05/12/1970  VIA MANZONI, 71                           80123 NAPOLI                       5,000
  111  MALIARDO CONCETTA                       21/05/1971  VICO SAN GIACOMO P.CO MIPA, 14            80013 CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI         5,000
  112  NAPPI ROSANNA                           12/04/1971  VIA A. BOCCIO, 121                        80035 NOLA                         5,000
  113  SILVESTRO STEFANIA                      07/08/1965  VIA SIMONE MARTINI, 60 SC. A              80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  114  PALOMBY RITA                            16/06/1973  SALITA ARENELLA, 53                       80128 NAPOLI                       5,000
  115  SEQUINO CIRA                            09/08/1952  VIA S. FRANCESCO D'ASSISI, 2              80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
  116  MAROTTA FILOMENA                        16/04/1974  VIA CIRCUMVALLAZIONE, 38                  80032 CASAMARCIANO                 5,000
  117  MAGLIULO FABRIZIA                       09/07/1975  VIA MICHELANGELO SCHIPA, 68/C             80122 NAPOLI                       5,000
  118  MANCUSO LILIANA MARIA                   11/09/1974  VIA NAPOLI TRAV. S.ANIELLO, 7             81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE     5,000
  119  FRAGALE ROSA                            20/07/1977  VIA S. QUASIMODO, 19                      04022 FONDI                        5,000
  120  GAGLIARDI DILETTA                       05/07/1977  VIA LECCE, 2                              81030 CASTEL VOLTURNO              5,000
  121  CONDELLO CATERINA                       09/03/1973  VIA  PADRE M. CONDELLO, 5                 89815 FRANCAVILLA ANGITOLA         5,000
  122  IMPERATI FLORIANA                       15/04/1972  VIA PIANO, 5                              80051 AGEROLA                      5,000
  123  ACCARDO ROSSELLA                        13/04/1975  VIA GALANTE, 53                           80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO        5,000
  124  CHIANESE RAFFAELLA                      16/03/1976  VIA TOLOMEO, 96                           80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
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  125  GIUGLIANO ELENA LUCIA                   13/12/1977  VIA GIUGLIANI, 45                         80040 SAN GENNARO VESUVIANO        5,000
  126  LOQUACE TIZIANA                         03/03/1972  VIA FERRARA, 15                           80022 ARZANO                       5,000
  127  COPPOLA MARIATERESA                     31/03/1975  VIA S. SEBASTIANO, 6                      80026 CASORIA                      5,000
  128  CORONATO ALESSIA                        29/05/1976  VIA L. GIORDANO, 79                       80018 MUGNANO DI NAPOLI            5,000
  129  PIROZZI MARIA                           20/02/1978  VIA CAMPOSCINO, 28                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA        5,000
  130  PATRONE IMMACOLATA                      25/05/1976  VIA DE ROGATIS, 21                        83043 BAGNOLI IRPINO               5,000
  131  RUSSO LUCIA                             13/12/1980  VIA FALCONE E BORSELLINO, 31              80030 MARIGLIANELLA                5,000
  132  ESPOSITO ANGELA                         19/05/1975  VIA BRODOLINI, 7                          80021 AFRAGOLA                     5,000
  133  DI LAORA IMMACOLATA                     04/04/1978  PIAZZA  A. MUSCO, 6                       80039 SAVIANO                      5,000
  134  DE ROSA FILOMENA                        25/07/1974  CORSO ITALIA, 238/B                       80010 VILLARICCA                   5,000
  135  LUONGO REGINA                           06/08/1957  VIA F. SOLIMENA, 120                      80129 NAPOLI                       5,000
  136  MAIONE SIMONA                           19/07/1979  VIA MONTENUOVO LICOLA PATRIA, 46          80078 POZZUOLI                     5,000
  137  FALCO ANGELA                            13/04/1980  VIA G. AMENDOLA, 19                       81030 PARETE                       5,000
  138  LAVINO ANNACONSIGLIA                    14/10/1959  VIA E. FERMI, 13                          80020 FRATTAMINORE                 3,500
  139  ERRICO CATERINA                         08/05/1966  VIA R. VIVIANI  2/5                       81024 MADDALONI                    3,000
  140  RUGGIERO ANGELINA                       23/02/1965  VIA G. MARCONI, 15                        81030 SANT'ARPINO                  3,000
  141  ISABELLA DOLORES MARIA                  03/04/1966  TRAV. MALLOZZI, 37                        04028 MINTURNO                     3,000
  142  MAZZA VINCENZO                          28/02/1973  VIA ANTONIO MANCINI, 20                   80127 NAPOLI                       3,000
  143  RODRIQUEZ ARIANNA                       11/02/1975  VIA ROCCO GALDIERI, 16                    80123 NAPOLI                       3,000
  144  GIACOBBE DANIELA                        07/02/1975  VIA OLIVIERI, 53                          83040 FLUMERI                      3,000
  145  CERASUOLO MARCELLO                      09/01/1971  VIA SCONDITI, 3                           80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             3,000
  146  DI SAIA MARIA GRAZIA                    16/11/1972  VIA ROMA, 142                             81031 AVERSA                       3,000
  147  GAETA LAURA                             17/11/1977  VIA G. M. BOSCO, 80                       81100 CASERTA                      3,000
  148  IPRI ANGELO                             22/03/1966  VIA POZZILLO, 20                          80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI             3,000
  149  IACONO MARIA                            03/05/1976  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 17                  80074 CASAMICCIOLA TERME           3,000
  150  MORRA MANUELA                           08/03/1978  VIA S. GIACOMO DEI CAPRI, 65              80131 NAPOLI                       3,000
  151  IERVOLINO MICHELA                       07/02/1977  VIA MARRA, 349                            80041 BOSCOREALE                   3,000
  152  MARITATO IRMA                           30/06/1981  VIA CROCE, 22/B                           80030 MARIGLIANELLA                3,000
  153  VERDERAME LUIGI                         08/03/1967  CASELLA POSTALE, 16                       04024 GAETA                        3,000
  154  IOVANE MARCO                            11/09/1976  VIA PIAVE, 187                            80126 NAPOLI                       3,000
  155  AFFINITO MARIA                          31/07/1980  VIA ETTORE CORCIONI,  114                 81031 AVERSA                       3,000
  156  FERRARA ELISABETTA                      01/06/1977  VIA FRATELLI TOMEO, 10                    80030 ROCCARAINOLA                 3,000
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                                                       IL PRESIDENTE
                                                    DR. PASQUALE DE FEO
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